
FOR THE LATEST ENTERTAINMENT DOWNLOAD THE HOLIDAY RESORT UNITY APP OR VISIT WWW.BREAN.COM
PLEASE NOTE THESE LISTINGS ARE TO ONLY BE USED AS A GUIDE, ENTERTAINMENT MAY CHANGE AT SHORT NOTICE
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  APRIL 2023

SAT 1 APR BROOKE
SUN 2 APR SMOOTH CRIMINAL
THU 6 APR LADY SOUL
FRI 7 APR JOE WHELAN
SAT 8 APR MONTY SCOTT
SUN 9 APR THE REVEREND RAMOOD
THU 13 APR LAURA K
FRI 14 APR TOMAS BRAIN
SAT 15 APR CHERIE
FRI 21 APR IAN PRING
SAT 22 APR DAVE CLIFFORD
FRI 28 APR ADAM LIPINSKI
SAT 29 APR MAE FLORENCE
SUN 30 APR ONE VISION

  MAY 2023

FRI 5 MAY SALLY VINYL
SAT 6 MAY MARK ANDREW SMITH
SUN 7 MAY TAYLOR MARCS
FRI 12 MAY RYAN DEE
SAT 13 MAY CRACKIN
FRI 19 MAY DEREK JAMES
SAT 20 MAY JEM BRENT
FRI 26 MAY KATIE ELLEN
SAT 27 MAY JON DAY
SUN 28 MAY LEGENDS OF MEATLOAF

  JUNE 2023

THU 1 JUN NATT DAVIES
FRI 2 JUN GATHAN CHEEMA
SAT 3 JUN CHAPTER 2
FRI 9 JUN LISA
SAT 10 JUN DAN DROID
FRI 16 JUN MEGAN TIA
SAT 17 JUN MONTY SCOTT
FRI 23 JUN REWIND 90’S
SAT 24 JUN ALEX NICOLE 
FRI 30 JUN SOPHIE HARDY

  JULY 2023

SAT 1 JUL LEZLEY
FRI 7 JUL MAE FLORENCE
SAT 8 JUL CHERIE
FRI 14 JUL LAURA K
SAT 15 JUL RYAN DEE
FRI 21 JUL BROOKE
SAT 22 JUL MATT BAKER
SUN 23 JUL EL SHEERAN
THU 27 JUL ALEX LIPINSKI
FRI 28 JUL IAN PRING
SAT 29 JUL SHARON STANTON
SUN 30 JUL ALLEGEDLY BLONDE

  AUGUST 2023

THU 3 AUG DAVE CLIFFORD
FRI 4 AUG MARK ANDREW SMITH
SAT 5 AUG MELITA SIMMONDS
SUN 6 AUG THIS IS TINA
THU 10 AUG DOMINIC CRANE
FRI 11 AUG JON DAY
SAT 12 AUG KATIE ELLEN
SUN 13 AUG CHERRY OH BABY U
THU 17 AUG KAYLEIGH
FRI 18 AUG SOPHIE HARDY
SAT 19 AUG MONTY SCOTT
SUN 20 AUG MAD MANNERS
THU 24 AUG LISA
FRI 25 AUG SOPHIE D WILDE
SAT 26 AUG 80’S REBORN
SUN 27 AUG A MARS A DAY
MON 28 AUG RHYS’ PIECES

  SEPTEMBER 2023

FRI 1 SEP VICKI
SAT 2 SEP JOE WHELAN
FRI 8 SEP SALLY VINYL
SAT 9 SEP TOMAS BRAIN
FRI 15 SEP MEGAN TIA
SAT 16 SEP ADAM LIPINSKI
SAT 30 SEP D‘SILVER

  OCTOBER 2023

FRI 6 OCT SHARON STANTON
SAT 7 OCT CHARLIE 
FRI 13 OCT BROOKE
SAT 14 OCT LEZLEY
FRI 20 OCT JEM 80’S
SAT 21 OCT CRACKIN
FRI 27 OCT ALEX LIPINSKI
SAT 28 OCT MAE FLORENCE
SAT 28 OCT THE REVEREND RAMOOD

  NOVEMBER 2023

THU 2 NOV LADY SOUL
FRI 3 NOV GATHAN CHEEMA
SAT 4 NOV DARREL ANTCLIFF
SAT 11 NOV MARK ANDREW SMITH

ENTERTAINMENT LIVE FROM 
APPROXIMATELY 9PM ON THE 
SPECIFIED DATES.


